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Date: 17 November, 2022 

To, 

BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalai Street, 
Mumbai — 400 001 

Script Code-530109 
ISIN No: INEO69B01023 

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Publication of the Financial Results 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

With reference to the subject, we herewith attach Newspaper advertisements of the Financial Results 
of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30" September, 2022 published in the Active 
Times and Mumbai Lakshdeep Daily newspaper on 15 November, 2022, pursuant to Regulation 30 
of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015. 

For & on behalf of 
M/s. Anupam Finserv Limited 

\ Q PRAVIN Ditty saned 
NANJI GALA 

“se Date: 2022.11.17 

Pravin Gala GALA 123600 +05'30" 

Director 

DIN: 00786492 

  

Mumbai, 17° November, 2022



ACTIVE TIMES 

  

VISION CORPORATION LIMITED 
Regd. Office : 2A, 2ND FLOOR, CITI MALL, NEW LINK ROAD, ANDHERI WEST, 

MUMBAI - 400 053 

GIN : L24224MH1995PLC086135 

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the quarter ended 

  

  

      

to merge 

with Air 

Mumbai : Tata Sons is gearing up for the expansion and 

strengthening of Air India, which it acquired a few days ago. 

Tata Sons has decided to merge three companies namely 

Airlines Vistara, Air Asia and Air India Express into Air 
India. Sources informed that the process has started and an 

official announcement will be made soon. If this plan of Tata 

Sons is successful, Air India will become the second largest 

Tuesday 15 November 2022 A 

have agreed to merge Vistara with Tata. Singapore Airlines is 

an expansion partner of theTata Group and after this merger, 

Tata Singapore Airlines, which operates the expansion, 

may merge with Air India. Air India will be a low cost full 
service airline. An official announcement about this can be 

made within a week. Both airlines may resume commercial 

operations soon. But it may take more than a year to start 
working as an organization, sources said. Vistara and Air 

India may resume commercial operations soon. However, 

Tata Sons and Vistara have not given any official comment 

on this as of now. 
  

  

  

  

  

  

      

30th September, 2022 { Rs. in Lakhs ) airline in the country in terms of fleet and market share. 

Particulars Quarter Quarter India Singapore Airlines is a partner of the Tata Group. Tata is in 
30.09.2022 | 30.09.2021 talks with Singapore Airlines about this. 

(Unaudited) | (Unaudited) Tatas have discussed this with Singapore Airlines and 
Total Income from Operations (Net) 42.53 50.20 

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period 

(before Tax, Exceptional items) (1.70) (2.33) i a 

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax 

fatter Exceptional items) (1.70) (2.33) APLAB LIMITED 
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax CIN : L99999MH1964PLC013018 
(after Exceptional items) (1.70) (2.33) Regd. Office : Plot No. 12, TTC Indl. Area, Thane Belapur Road, Digha, Navi Mumbai 400 708. India. 

Equity Share Capital 1,997.01 1,997.01 Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September, 2022 
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown (Rs. in Lakhs) 

in the Audited Balance Sheet as of 31.03.2022 208.19 Quarter Ended Half Year Ended Year Ended 

Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) Particulars Unaudited Unaudited Audited 

{for continuing and discontinued operations) - 30.09.2022 | 30.06.2022 | 30.09.2021 | 30.09.2022 | 30.09.2021 | 31.03.2022 

; mea (0.01 ‘oon |. Total Income from Operations (Net) 1,063.42 | 1,095.12 | 1,103.72 | 2,158.54 | 2,018.34 | 5,169.68 
Il. Profit / (Loss) for the period 

NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed before tax and exceptional items (163.89) (195.85) (262.12) (359.73) (397.55) 159.74 

with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEB! (Listing Obligations and Other Exceptional Items - (149.97) - (149.97) _ (142.50) 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Ill. Profit / (Loss) for the period 

Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www. bseindia.com and before tax (after exceptional items) (163.89) (345.81) (262.12) (509.70) (397.55) 17.23 

at Company's website at www.visioncorpltd.com IV. Profit / (Loss) for the period 

For Vision Corporation Limited after tax (after exceptional items) (163.89) (345.81) (262.12) (509.70) (397.55) 17.23 
Director V. Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) 

Mumbai Genevieve Felix Gomes for the Period (159.89) | (341.81) | (245.12) | (601.70) | (363.55) 32.34 
November 14, 2022 DIN: 08347021 VI. Equity Share Capital 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 
a VII. Reserves Excluding Revaluation 

a eee) et) Sheet of Previous Year (2,286.24) 
101, B-WING,BHAVESHWAR PLAZA,L.B.S MARG,GHATKOPAR-WEST,MUMBAI-400086. VIIL Earnings per Equity Share 

TEL NO:-022-25005046. E-mail - multi i ifimai (1) Basic (1.64) (3.46) (2.53) (5.10) (4.42) 0.17 
Website - www.multiplusholdings.com CIN: L65990MH1982PLC026425 (2) Diluted (1.64) (3.46) (2.53) (5.10) (4.42) 0.17 

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR 

ENDED 30" SEPTEMBER, 2022 Notes : 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

(IN Lakhs) 
Sr Quarter | Half Year | Quarter 
Ne PARTICULARS Ended | Ended | Ended 

30-09-2022 | 30-09-2022 | 30-09-2021 

1. | Total Income from operations (net) 37.03 564.61 246.73 

2. | Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax 35.34 557.09 244.98 

3._| Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities affer tax 35.34 557.09 182.98 

4, | Total Comprehensive Income for the period 
[Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) 
and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 36.40 558.90 209.01 

5. | Pald up Equity Share Capital 
(Face Value Rs.10/- each) 188.00 188.00 188.00 

6. | Eamings Per Share of Rs.10/- each 
(before extraordinary items) 
Basic {not annualized): 1,88 29.63 (9.78) 
Diluted (not annualized): 1.88 29.63 (9.73)           

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter 
ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing 
and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial 
Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. (www.bseindia.com) and on the 
Company website i.e. wwrw.multiplusholdings.com 

For and on behalf of the Board 
SD/- 

Jignesh Sheth 
Managing Director 

Din: 00290211 
Place : Mumbai 
Date: 14" November, 2022       

  

DHANLAXMI COTEX LIMITED 
CIN: L51100MH1987PLC042280 

Regd. Off: 285, 2nd Floor, Jnawar House, Princess Street, Mumbai - 400002 

PHONE : 022-4976 4268 | Website : www.dcl.net.in 

E-mail | dcotex1987@gmail.com / accounts@dcl.net.in 

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the for the quarter and half year ended 

BSE Code: 512485 September 30, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS) 
  

  

  

          

Quarter Quarter |Correspending| Year 

Particulars ended ended Quarter | ended on 
30-09-2022 | 30-06-2022 | enced =| 31-08-2022 

20-00-2021 
(Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) 

Total income from operations & other revenue | 1110.47) 478.47 739.51 | 2,224.06 

Net Profit / (Loss) 

(before tax and/or extraordinary Items) 48.92 38.76 167.52] 386.50 

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax 

(after Extraordinary Items) 48.92 38.76 167.52] 386.50 

Net Profit/ (Loss) after tax 

(after extraordinary items) 38.62 30.48 153,90) 331.46 

Total Comprehensive income for the period 

[comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) 

and other comprehensive income (after tax)]| 434.26 7.26 200.23] 737.32 

Equity Share Capital 487.14) 487.14 487.14] 487.14 

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as 

shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) 0 0 0} 4138.37 

Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each) 

(for continuing and discontinued operations) 

Basic : 0.80 0.63 3.16 6.80 

Diluted: 0.80 0.63 3.16 6.80 

Note: 
1. The Unaudited Results for the quarter and Half year ended 30th September 2022 were 

reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directores in their respective 
meetings held on 14th November, 2022 

2, This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting 
Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 
2013 and other recognised acounting practices and policies to the extent applicable 
begining from April, 2017. 

3. The Limited Review of the above result for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 
2022 has been carried out by the Auditor in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI'S 
(LODR), Regulation, 2015 

4. The prior period's figures have been regrouped or reclassified wherever necessary to 
conform to current period's classification 

5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly ended Financial Results filed 
with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended Financial Results 
are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bselndla.com) and on the Company's 

website (www.del.net.in) For Dhanlaxmi Cotex Limited 
Sd/- 

Mahesh 8. Jhawar 
(Whole Time Director) 

DIN: 00002908 
Place : Mumbai. 

Date: 15.11.2022     

              

  1. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the 

meeting held on 14th November, 2022. 

  

PUBLIC NOTICE 
This is to bring to the knowledge of general Public at large on behalf of my 

client MR. HARIPRASAD B. MAURYA AND LALMAN H. MAURYA were the 

Joint owner of the flat No. 304, 3rd floor, GauravGalaxy CHS, Ltd, Gaurav 

Galaxy 1, Building, No.2, Laxmiben Chheda Marg, Sopara,Nallasopara (W), 

Tal, Vasai, Dist. Palghar, Bering Document No. 08140/2006, Vasal-3 Dated 

21.09.2006 between M/S.SILVER LAND DEVELOPERS, admeasuring 

68.30 sq, meters, bearing S.N. 34(New), Hissa No.2A, Village Sopara, 
Nallasopara (W),Tal, Vasal, Dist. Palghar. 

MR. HARIPRASAD B. MAURYA has expired dated 04.08.2007 and his wife 

IRS. CHABIRAJI HARIPRASAD Maurya also died on 19.02.2002 at Greater 
Mumbai, leaving behind his two sons 1.MR. LALMAN H. MAURYA & 2. MR. 

LALAN HARIPRASAD MAURYA as his only legal heir to the said flat. And 

after death of his father (MR. HARIPRASAD B. MAURYA)my client become 

absolute owner of the flat. And my client have agreed to release their right, 
interest, title and share in respect of the said flat in favour of Releasee MR. 

LALAN HARIPRASAD MAURYA (His real Brother)bearing document 

No.3096/2021 dated 22.02.2021 Vasai-3. If any person having any objection 

or claim in respect of the above said flat by way of sale, exchange,, charge 
gift, possession , lease , mortgage, lien or otherwise howsoever, they/she/he 

is request to inform me and undersigned his claim with proper evidence 

within 07 days from the date of publication of this notice at shop No.11, Guru- 
Govind Singh Nagar, CHS. Ltd., Lodha Marg, Achole, Nallasopara (E), Tal. 

Vasai Dist. Palgahr. 

sd/- 
NEEL RATAN RAI 

Advocate     

  
  

ANUPAM FINSERV LIMITED 
(CIN - L74140MH1991PLC061715) 

Reg Off: 502, Corporate Arena, DP Piramal Road, Goregaon West, Mumbai 400104 
Tel: 67830020 Email: info@anupamtinserv.com Website: www.anupamtinserv.com 

ete UME Ma eu Roem mA CUCM 
ended 30th September, 2022 

  

  
  

  

  

  

  

In 000) 
2. The company is operating in one segment only i.e. Manufacturing and Marketing professional electronic equipments. ‘Quarter ‘Quarter | Half Year | Half Year 

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of Particulars ended ended | ended | ended 
SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results [ {Unaudited | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | 
are available on the Stock Exchange web site (www.bseindia.com) and Company website (www.aplab.com). Total Revenue from operations (nel) 6,012.81| 5,960.16] 11,072.96] 14,771.51 

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors eeptonal ene Beaches tome) ™ 1,816.14] 2,217.55] 4,033.69] 8,797.09 : . it 816. 217. ,033. 797. 

14 M1 2022 " Chairmen Menae ing ‘irector Net Profit (Loss) forthe period betore tex 
_ ging (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items} 1,816.14] 2,217.55] 4,033.69] 8,797.09 

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax 

SHRIRAM HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED | [ces cereem ee, soe) can me ‘Total Comprehensive Income for the period 

Ss H R | R A m Head Office: Level -3, Wockhardt Towers, East Wing C-2 Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) 
Mumbai 400 051; Tel: 022 -40081572 ; Website: http://www.shriramhousing.in and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 1,265.12] 1,643.61] 2,008.74] 6,582.69 

HOUSING FINANCE | Registered Office: Office No. 123, Angappa Naicken Street, Chennai — 600 001; Branch Office: Building 10} — |[Eav#y Share Capital 1,15/687-50 |1,15,687.5011,15,637.50] 10,512.50 
a . . . . ' Eamings Per Share {of Rs. 1/- each} 

6th Floor | Solitaire Corporate Park | Guru Hargovind Singhji Marg | Chakala | Andheri (East) | Mumbai - 400 093 Basie: oT oT O05 O06 

APPENDIX-IV-A[S24 0 U8 SOU] SALE NOTICE FOR E OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES fe UX A a) 
  

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security 
Interest Act, 2002 read with provision to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. 
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower/s and Guarantor/s that the below described immovable properties 

mortgaged/ charged to The Shriram Housing Finance Limited, The Physical possession of which have been taken by the Authorized Officer of The Shriram 
Housing Finance Limted, will be sold on “As is where is”, “As is what is” and “Whatever there is” basis in e-auction for recovery of the balance due to The 
Shriram Housing Finance Limited from the Borrowers And Guarantors, as mentioned in the table. Details of Borrowers and Guarantors, amount due, Short 
Description of the immovable property and encumbrances known thereon, possession type, reserve price and earnest money deposit, Date and Time of 

  

  

  

          
  

  

      

Auction are also given as: 

Name of Borrowers/ Date & Amount Total aa . Earnest Money | Date &| Contact Person 
Co-Borrowers/ of 13(2) Outstanding Description Reserve Price (Rs.} Deposit Details | Time of| and Inspection 

Guarantors/Mortgagers | Demand Notice Amount of Property &Bid Increment | (EMD) Details. _ | Auction date 

01-1. Mr ROMESH Rs. 24,18,948/- | Rs. 3086097 | All that piece andj Rs.5000000/- |EMD amount to be) 7th | Rahul Tripathi 

RAVINDRA KONDEKAR | (Rupees Twenty | (Rupees Thirty | parcel of Flat No 305, | (Rupees Fifty Lakh | deposited by way of] Dee. | And Mob. No. 
suse Borrower No.1 Four Lakh | Lakh Elghty Six | 3rd Floor, A-Wing Only) RTGS/ NEFT to the) agg | 9755501166 
Mrs. RUTIKA RAVINDRA Eighteen | Thousand Ninty | Omshivkrupa Bid | nt account details & 
KONDEKAR Thousand Nine | seven Only) | CHSL.Bhantewadl.| 5 goa ar a) momuoned herein vige, | & Mahesh 
...Borrower No.2 Hundred Forty | @8perdated. | Collage Lane, MTNL s. h tok 'N) below: 41.00] Bangera 

Address no.1 & 2 :- Eight Only) as | 14/11/2022 | Marg, S. Savarkar| SO°'™NNPSS BANK NAME- AXIS) |” | and Mobile 
B-19, Railadevi on 08.07.21 in| foreclosure | Marg ,Mumbai- Bae MEO | Ne 
Apartment, MIDC Colony, Loan Letter In Loan | 400028 Earnest Money BRANCH- BANDRA o1.00 9004173256 

Wagle Estate, Accountno, | AccountNo. | North: -D.S. Babrekar aaa MU COMPLEX, | 01 and 
iladevi SLPHMUMBO00 | Marg : p.m. | Customer Near Railadevi Talao, SLPHMUMBO000 East: - Garden Rs.500000 |BANK ACCOUNT 

Thane-400604 2440 with ozaao Care Number 
And.also.at: West: - MTNL (Rupees Five Lakh | NO- Current Account - 022 - 

nd, also.at:- further Interest South: - Omega oniy) N 0 ; s0081572 
A-805,3rd Floor, MTNL at the Laxuria 911020013220815 
Road, Bhantewadi, contractual last Datefor |iese CODE- Property 
Dadar-west, Mumbai- rate, within 60 Submission of UTIBO000230 i 400028 EMD. Inspection 

; days from the 6th December , Date: 
APrasesshe Wen date of receipt 2022, Time 10.00 5th December 

12/08/2022 of the said a.m. to 05.00 p.m. 2022, Time. 
Physical Possession notice. 11.00 A.m. to 

[Encumbrances known] | Notlee dated: 1.00 p.m. 
Not Known 08/07/2021     

For detalled terms and conditions of the sale, bid form, tralning & others may also visit website of Shriram Housing Finance Limited at 

hitp://shriramhousing.In/e-auction-Residentlal provided In the Shriram Housing Finance Limited website. 
    STATUTORY 15 DAYS SALE NOTICE FOR SUBSEQUENT SALE UNDER RULE 8(6) AS PER AMENDED SARFAESI ACT, 2002. 

The mortgagors/borrowers are given a last chance to pay the total dues with further interest before auction, failing which secured assets will be sold as per 

above schedule. 

The mortgagors/borrowers are Request to take back all movable items which are inside the property. 
NB: Please note that the secured creditor is going te issue the sale notice to all the Borrowers/ Guarantors/ Mortgagors by speed/ registered post. In case 

the same ls not received by any of the parties, then this publication of sale notice may be treated as a substituted mode of service. 

Place : DADAR MUMBAI 

Date : 15-11-2022 

Sd/- Authorised Officer 

Shriram Housing Finance Limited 
  

  

PUBLIC NOTICE 

a FN N 
TARMAT LIMITED 
(Formerly Known as Roman Tarmat Ltd.) 

Reg. office.: General A. K. Vaidya Marg, Near Wageshwari Mandir, Off Film City Road, Malad (E), Mumbai - 400 097. Tel: 2840 2130 / 1180. Fax 2840 0322; 

  

  

  
  
            

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock 
Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulationg, 2015, The ul 

format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website and on the website 
of the Company www.anupamfinserv.com 

By order of the Board 
Sdi- 

Date: 14th November, 2022 Sheetal Dedhia 
Place: Mumbai Company Secretary 
  

a 01-1 8e TICE 
NOTICE is hereby that, SHRI. HASIT LALSHANKAR YAGNIK, residing at B-12/104, Hari 

Om Society, C.S. Road, Anand Nagar, Near New Fly Over, Dahisar (East), Mumbai 

400068 has lost original documents listed below and have lodged Complaint with 
Dahisar Police Station, Mumbai vide Complaint No. 51808/2022 dated 14/11/2022. 

All persons having any claim, right, title, or interest against or to the property 
described hereunder of any nature whatsoever, or other disposition or under any 
decree, order of award passed or otherwise, howsoever, are hereby required to 
make the same known in writing at his address at residing at B-12/104, Hari Om 
Society, C.S. Road, Anand Nagar, Near New Fly Over, Dahisar (East), Mumbai 400068, 
within fourteen days from the date hereof alongwith the certified copies of the 
supporting Deeds and/or documents the answers/claims given by Public Notice 
shall not be considered, failing which the owners shall proceed without any 
reference to such claim and the same will be considered as waived and abandoned 
and for which neither the said owners nor us shall be responsible in any manner 
whatsoever. 

THE LIST OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENT LOST/ MISPLACED: 
1) Original/Xerox Agreement executed by and between one M/s. Space Builders 
Pvt. Ltd., (the Builder therein) and Shri. Ramesh Laxman Chauhan (the Transferee 

therein), in respect of the property detailed below along with other related 
correspondences thereof i.e. payment receipts, possession letter, etc thereof. 

2) The original registration receipt for the said Agreement dated 28th May, 1998 

registered under No. BDR/2220/98executed by and between Shri. Ramesh Laxman 

Chauhan (the Transferor therein) and Shri. Hasit Lalshankar Yagnik (the Transferee 

therein) in respect of the property detailed below. 

SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY REFERRED TO ABOVE: 
Flat premises wearing Flat No. 104, on the first floor, in wing “B/12”, Bldg No. 4, 
in the building known as Hari Om CHSL, Sector — 1, Anand Nagar, C.S. Road, Dahisar 
(East), Mumbai 400 068 alongwith five fully paid up shares of Rs. 50/- each bearing 
Nos. 36 to 40 having Share Certificate No. 08 in the society known as “The Hari Om 
Co-Operative Housing Society Limited”. 

Dated this 15 Day of November 2022. 

Shail Parekh { Advocate High Court } 

  

  

  

  

DEEMED CONVEYANCE PUBLIC NOTICE 

DATTACHAYA SHREE CO-OP. HSG. SOC. LTD. 
Add :- Shree Nagar, Wagle Estate, Thane (W.), Tal. & Dist. Thane-400601 

Regd. No. TNA/(TNA)/HSG/TC/21 2031/2000 

Has applied to this office under section 11 of Maharashtra Ownership 

Flats (Regulation of the promotion of Construction, Sale, Management and 

Transfer) Act, 1963 for declaration of Deemed Conveyance of the following 

property. The next hearing is kept on - 28/11/2022 at 3.00 p.m. 

Respondents - 1) Thane Mahanagar Palika, 2) M/s. Unit Arcense 

Developers, 3) Shri. Dhruvnarayan Bhadani, 4) Bhakti Dham Co. op. 

Hsg. Soc. Ltd. and those who have interest in the said property may 

submit their written say at the time of hearing in the office mention at 

below address. Failure to submit any say it shall be presumed that 

nobody has any objection and further action will no take. 

Description of the property - 

Mauje Panchpakhadi, Tal. & Dist. Thane 

  

  

  

  

              

  Pin Code:-400 602, 
Tel:-022 25331486. 

  Date : 14/11/2022 

Old Survey New Hissa | Plot Area 
No. Survey No. No. No. 

- 427 2 - 116 Sq. Mtr. out of 
9046 Sq. Mtr. 

435 2 116 Sq. Mtr. 

Office of District Deputy Registrar, 
Co-op Societies, Thane 
First floor, Gaondevi Vegetable 
Market, Thane (W), Dist - Thane Sa/- 

  

Competent Authority & District Dy. 

    

  

                          
        

Notioa is hereby given to the public at Email : contact@tarmatlimited.com; Website: www.tarmatlimited.com CIN : L45203MH1986P1C038535 

large that following Documents of MR. Extract of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lacs) 
AMOD ASHOK PRABHU in respect of Flat . 
No. 1112, Building No. 14, Shree Gyanoday Standalone Consolidated 
Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., Old}] sp, Quarter ended Half Year ended | Year Quarter ended Half Year ended Year 
MHB Colony, Gorai, Borivali (West), Mumbai |] jg | PARTICULARS ended ended 
~ 400 092 has been los/misplaced and not 30.09.2022 | 30.06.2022 | 30.09.2021 | 30.09.2022 | 30.09.2021 | 31.03.2022 | 30.09.2022 | 30.06.2022 | 30.09.2021 | 30.09.2022 | 30.09.2021 | 31.03.2022 
traceable. For that Police Complaint has (Unaudited)|(Unaudited) | (Unaudited)| (Unaudited) (Unaudited)| (Audited) |(Unaudited)|(Unaudited)| (Unaudited)| (Unaudited)|(Unaudited)| (Audited) 
been lodged with the Mahim Police Station 
on 02/09/2022 regarding the lost}| 1-| Total Income from operation (net) 2918.27| 4064.6] 3455.91] 6982.87] 8729.72 |16306.38 | 2918.27] 4064.6] 3455.91 | 6982.87 | 8729.72 | 18206.56 
documents of the Flat. 2.| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from 
Following are the List of Original Sale ordinary activities after tax 88.23] 169.89 95.83| 258.12] 232.45] 466.09 88.23] 169.89 95.83 258.12 232.45 466.09 

Agreements lost/misplaced: 3.| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after 
1. Original Agreement for Sale Dated tax (after Extraordinary items) 84.61 166.32 91.67| 250.93] 232.11] 457.68 84.61 166.32 91.67 250.93 | 232.45 457.68 
01/04/1984 executed between Smt. 4.| Total Comprehensive income for 

Kalpana AiiKurr Das Parab and Smt. the period[ comprising profit 84.61) 166.32|  91.67| 250.93) 232.11| 457.68 |  84.61| 16632| 91.67| 25093| 23211] 457.68 
2. Original Agresment for Sale Dated for the period (after tax) and other 
16/02/1988 executed between Smt. Comprehensive income (after tax) 
Kalpana AnilKumar Das and Shri. Ashok || 5.) Equity Share Capital 2131.42| 1977.27] 1333.07] 2131.42] 1333.07| 1580.01 | 2131.42] 1977.27] 1333.07 | 2131.42 | 1333.07 | 1580.01 
Kumar Shukla. 6.| Reserves excluding Revaluation 
On behalf of my client | invite claim or Reverse as at Balance Sheet Date. | 10446.09| 9405.7] 5019.79] 10446.09] 5019.79] 6776.39 | 10446.09]/ 9405.7] 5019.79 | 10446.09 | 5019.79 | 6776.39 
objections in writing form from claimant or}) 7.) Earning per share (before and afer 
objectors within 7 days (seven days) from extraordinary items) 
the publication of this notice with copies of (of Rs. 10/- each) 

such documents and other proof in support Basic : 0.4 0.84 0.69 1.18 1.74 29 0.4 0.84 0.69 1.18 1.74 29 
of his/her objec Diluted: 0.4 0.84 0.69 1.18 1.74 2.15 04 0.84 0.69 1.18 4.74 2.15 

ADV. MANJULA BISWAS Notes: 
(B.com, LL.B., LL.M., PhD) 1 The above standalone and consolidated results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their 

Office: Gala No. 8, Ground Floor, respective meeting held on 14th November, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2022. 
V Star Plaza Mall, Chandavarkar Road, 2 The Company is operating in only one segment; accordingly no separate reporting is required. ; 
Opp. Hotel Rajmahal, Borivali (West), 3 Previous period figures have been re-grouped and reclassified to make them comparable with the figures of the current period. 

For Tarmat Limited 
Mumbai- 400 092. Sdi- 

M: 8976488626 / 9619701251 Mrs. Regina M. Sinha 
Email: manjulabiswas.mb@gmail.com |! piace : Mumbai . Chairperson 

Place: Mumbai Date: 15-11-2022 |] Date : 14 November, 2022 DIN No.: 08488285   
Registrar Co.Op. Societies, Thane 

  

  

DEEMED CONVEYANCE PUBLIC NOTICE 

SAI CHARANAM 'C' CO-OP. HSG. SOC. LTD. 
Add :- Shirdi Nagar, Navghar Road, Bhayandar (E.), Tal. & Dist. Thane 

Has applied to this office under section 11 of Maharashtra Ownership 

Flats (Regulation of the promotion of Construction, Sale, Management and 

Transfer) Act, 1963 for declaration of Deemed Conveyance of the following 

property. The next hearing is kept on - 29/11/2022 at 3.00 p.m. 

Respondents - 1) M/s. Shree Shakti Constructions, 2) Shri. 

Rameshchandra Kantilal Modi, 3) Shri. Jayeshkumar Kantilal Modi, 4) 

Shri. Manubhai Kantilal Modi, 5) Shri. Hemprakash Hiraji Patil, 6) Shri. 

Nishikant Hiraji Patil, 7) Shri. Jayant Hiraji Patil, 8) Smt. Leelabai Balaram 

Patil, 9) Smt. Vasanti Ramnath Thakur, 10) The Estate Investment 

Company Pvt. Ltd. and those who have interest in the said property 

may submit their written say at the time of hearing in the office mention 

at below address. Failure to submit any say it shall be presumed that 

nobody has any objection and further action will no take. 

Description of the property - 

Mauje Goddev Navghar, Bhayandar, Tal. & Dist. Thane 

    
  

  

      

Old Survey New Hissa Area 
No. Survey No. No. 

88 1 5 225 Sq. Mtr. out of 1420 Sq. Mtr. 
89 4 4 350 Sq. Mtr. out of 1290 Sq. Mtr.   

Office of District Deputy Registrar, 
Co-op Societies, Thane 
First floor, Gaondevi Vegetable 
Market, Thane (W), Dist - Thane 
Pin Code:-400 602, 
Tel:-022 25331486. 
Date : 14/11/2022 

  

Sd/- 

Competent Authority & District Dy. 

Registrar Co.Op. Societies, Thane     
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ANUPAM FINSERV LIMITED 
(CIN - L74140MH1991PLC061715) 

Reg Off: 502, Corporate Arena, DP Piramal Road, Goregaon West, Mumbai 400104 

  

fat at er AA oR Oe Oe 
a = Cee att) RO RO CORR ICR RG OURS GR CC SS MGC ATOR 

(coro RCC re rcp) 

=f, area coatrat 2 fegterern sie fergsen ots feof siteq oie ureritre oth fragt seve siz 

2002 stata A. aiteta cater wre ae fates mficpa oftrart omea ont fag getee (arene) Hea, 2002 

vat FI 8 eaTharaT He 28(2%) ore sree oiftrarsinta SaleR Gest ATA Arve Get feats et att 
ant Sl WEATAR Tt WET UTA ARETE G0 aa ott THT AT STATS UTTAR oe Sta. Aa ICR AM a AAR 
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NS Oxymoron Advisors Private Limited 
CIN: U74110MH2008PTC182827 

Flat No 2, A Wing, 2nd Floor, Llyods Garden, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi Mumbai MH 400025 
Contact: 022-40987600, E-mail: finance@netscribes.com, Website: www.oxymoronadvisors.com 
  

Extract Of Statement Of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Result For The Quarter And Six Months Ended September 30, 2022 
  

  

  

  
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

        

  

      

  

  

        

  

      

      

  

              
      

  

  

  

  

  

                

        

  

  

  

    

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

                  
  

  

  

  

                
  

  

  

  

                    

  

  

                        
    

¢ Quarter Ended Six Months Ended _| Year Ended 
Tek 67830020 Email: info@anupamfinserv.com Website: www.anupamfinserv.com Seth wan wae orn aml oma asia ao aaa] ada ae afd Heart aa ore oA, wetter eeterahl ace) | Particulars appear | sonezo | Sopa sonsaney | Sadao | GTR IneF 
Be ei CMe l ice Pane Uee Mace em oer Cae Wl Mima PREP SAT ey OFT IMT We oreo onftraetsietia reat Ceram TEL ASAT TL 49.05.2022 Tals oTee _ (Unudited] | (Unaudited) [“TUnudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | fAudited) _| 

Peek ups ner) Teer, of e4's/2022 sR rel WE Aten weTa aeafas eT SacieT one. fara: aac @ ada sada 1_[Total Income from Operations 3,410.12 | 3,781.25 : 7,191.37 : 13,870.64 

(Rs. In ‘000) ad aay Ba Aa i, Fat AS BOS SATS HS TS sal Gat Meas MASE ee seas TAM B. shtera 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, 632.60 821.22 1,453.82 2,073.23 
aI Tat wate wraare am fares gata we Tan aT aU. Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items} 

Particulars one out at er oe - = 3. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax 632.60 821.22 1,453.82 2,073.23 
aan0z2 | 3006022 | sonaz022 | a00e2021 este R a siete arene acts 3(2) qa arrott qa evar (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items} 

(Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (U ara feats te feara 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax 632.60 821.22 1,453.82 2,073.23 

mie henna 5 6,012.81] 5,960.16] 11,972.96] 14,771.51 2. ft, fase Figtt wei 20%, 2a Aster Ufa, At | 09.03.2020 |%.2,¢% 048 /— (era sre FT| | 09.22.2022 teweepensl and/or Extraordinary 

fe ss) for the peri re Tax, mie wat aed, ara, fear (ud) SAR wo wT) items 
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary‘items) 1,816.14] 2,217.55] 4,033.69] 8,797.09 sftecht aerdch fase y , ae oerarst 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period 352.33 350.49 702.82 797.09 

Net Profit 7 (Loss) forthe period before tax vel aI wi fear mera Aofer ! a ee wana [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period 
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 1,816.14] 2,217.55] 4,033.69] 8,797.09 . AMt AGS. Tee (after tax} and Other Comprehensive Income 

Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax a vo00%s 5 ergueia cars a ara (after tax}] 
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 1,265.12] 1,643.61] 2,908.74] 6,582.69 * 6 | Paid up Equity Share Capital 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 
Total Comprehensive Income for the period wren: aterett 7_| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve} 1,994.11 1,263.18 1,994.11 1,263.18 

[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) g_| Securities Premium Account - - - - 

and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 1,265.12] 1,643.61] 2,908.74] 6,582.99 |tanm ; ureter wet/— aiftraa srftrant 9 | Net worth 1,995.11 | 1,264.18 1,995.11 1,264.18 
Equity Share Capital 115,637.50) 1,15,637.50/1,15,697.50| 1051250) Naim : 24.22, 2022 shea wien wrerara au fex.| [10 | Outstanding Debt 14,551.78 | 14,551.78 14,551.78 19,010.14 
Eamings Per Share (of As. 1/- each) 11 | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares - - - - 

Basic: 0.01 0.01 0.03 0.06 TPI India Limited 12 | Debt Equity Ratio 7.29 11.51 7.29 15.04 
Diluted: 0.01 0.01 0.03 0.06 nala Limite i - 

- — - CIN No. L28129MH1982PLC026917 13 eines Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) gsaa0 | 3soag9 
Note: The above is an extract ofthe detailed format of Quartrty/Hatf Yearly Financial Resuts filed withthe Stock Reg. Office - Plot No. J61, Additional MIDC Murbad, Thane - 421401, Maharashtra ~ Basic: 1223. 004. 7,028.21 7,310.54 
Exchanges under Reguiation 33.f the SEB! (Listng and Other Disclosure Requirements} Regulations, 2015, The ful Phone +91 22873078 . FAX +91 2287 4479 Website: tpiindiain . E-mail : ir@tpiindia.com 2. Diluted: 3,523.32 | 3,504.89 7,028.21 7,970.94 
format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results are avalable on the Stock Exchange website and on the website STATEMENT OF FINANCIALS RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 _—{Rs. In Lakhs} 14_| Capital Redemption Reserve - - - - 

ofthe Company www.anupamfinsery.com Quat Quart Quarter nary. Tal y 15 | Debenture Redemption Reserve : : - - 
. uarter juarter alt Year alt Year ‘ear : ~ 

By order ofthe Boot Particulars ended ended ended Ended Ended Ended 16 | Debt Service Coverage Ratio 0.08 0.10 0.18 0.23 

Date: {4th November, 2022 Sheetal Dedhia 30.09.2022 | 30.09.2022 | 30.09.2021 | 30.09.2022 | 30.09.2021 | 30.09.2022 17_| Interest Service Coverage Ratio 2.12 2.24 2.19 193 
Place: Mumbal , Company Secretary Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited Notes : The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results ended September 30, 2022 filled with the Stock 

= Exchange under Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
Revenue from Operations aoe oh 487.28 tae wee nae 2015 (LODR Regulations). The full format of the Financial Results for the period ended September 30, 2022 are available on the 

" . - " 2 3 website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the website of the Company (www.oxymoronadvisors.com).*Since NS 
a Income from operations 847.51 574.90 487.28 1,222.41 1,122.95 2,289.97 Oxymoron Advisors Private Limited became holding company w.e.f. September 6, 2021, Consolidation of books was not applicable 
xpenses fe di it iod. 

ated a é t aera aaa Cost of materials consumed 422.35 425.74 426.57 848.09 999.69 1,732.37 Poe nd prewious Pen For and on behalf of ene are wukhetee 
OTe asain waters , Changes in inventories of finished goods & i. Director 
a inept Second ad aft tale Gac work-in-progress 41.45 (12.18) 24.73 29.29 12.867 8.02 Date : 14th November, 2022 DIN: 00085678 

. Employee benefits expense 26.77 26.44 25.69 53.21 47.98 109.44 

at & are AY afer aT. gag Rr. Finance Costs 17.17 16.07 17.23 33.24 33.26 86.72 
i. . . Depreciation and amortization expense 6.41 6.41 11.24 12.82 22.48 25.64 Ure aelet B F aa AT 03.20 Other expenses 126.03 108.24 19.81 232.27 119.78 444.48 ora Beer zfadant fafaee 

8. AR. TA. T- wW/ & AT Total expenses 640.18 568.74 525.29 1,208.92 1,235.88 2,386.67 
0.¥3.40 z . aR. wa Proadrea pert Ghose) before “hoonel (Deen 7.33 6.16 (58.01) 13.49 (112.93) (96.70) sR: VEAL ZOZOVAVA IC 4 WAVE IIZESE 

. jer Comprehensive Incomes XPense} - - - - - - . . a a s 

Aree ae. at Tat Prearttar feet Profit before Tax 7.33 8.18 (58.01) 13.49 (112.93) (96.70) aoftepe raters: 5 3 $, 4a TART eT, Tec 20/38, FEAT Sanh, TET ACR aT, EU The, HC, TAK vO. 
fren ware aria Prat, aacaaet, Tax expense : : : : : : RATAN: 090389329 4g ¥-Fet:lookshealthserv@gmail.com aaage:www.looksclinic.in 

fe aa art Profit / (Loss) after Tax 7.33 6.16 (58.01) 13.49 (112.93) (96.70) vert, 2022 . anf 
era, Taree, » ART, ’ Paid-up Equity Share capital (Face Value oO Tee ° z <i GUAT a € a t Tee eet BE q r ea ad ey EAT PAT STHATCS 

fSrizen Pear ara araien eve Pear Rs. 1 / Share} 428.63 429.63 429.63 428.63 428.63 429.63 , (waren) 
oe, +. Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves _ fends oar atorearel geATAT : - : 

« : Earnings per share wrsott ferret were srefers wae af 
wait deh anfedt Prerenerterctar Basic 0.02 0.01 (0.14) 0.03 (0.26) (0.23) a aaefter 30.08,2022 | 30.08.2022 | 30.08.2029 | 30.08.2022 | 30.08.2029 | 34.03.2022 
ware araterant a aaa 4 Diluted 0.02 0.01 (0.14) 0.03 (0.26) (0.23) a _ _* = _* = —* = _* x _“ 

* . Note: : 
feagien aid Soares A A Ta A 1. The aforesaid results were reviewed by the audit committee of the board and subsequently taken on record by the board of directors of the Company 4, | SRR TET Sot 99.38 92.22 99.92 2B.4q 22.4% 8¥.24 
PRIM AM GRA Bae Sah ATet at their meeting held on November 14th 2022. The review report of Statutory Auditor is being filed with National Stock Exchange and available of 2, | soreraeftertter freaes san1/ (aren) 

. nse website and Company website. f 
ae wey fear sree staraTa at 2. Figures of the previous year have been regrouped and rearranged whereever necesassary, to confirm with the figures for the current year/ period (aR, svar sft / fear 
ae daa ser wht 3. The entire operation of the Company relate only to one segment viz. polymer based multiple product. Hence Ind AS 108 is not applicable SIRT ara, 

ae ae aa 4. This statement is as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. fas _— - occ 188 148 24 23K #80 
Prada arene got eeeart aga . 5. Though the Code of Social Security 2020 (Code) relating to employee benefits is published in Gazette, the operational date and guidelines with 3. org aT/ 

wel/- Tespect to code have not been notified and as such the effect of putting into effect the code were not considered. . (ater) (arrears aftr / fear 

Parte st deh, after » nded Sth September 2022 ond quarter ended S0th une 2022, which were subjected mtedravew Be SENT Te) oe 483488 ee RQ | Bee 
203 yet aad, Sr US 7. In accordance with Ind AS -115 - Revenue, GST is not included in Revenue from operations for the quarter ended 30th September 2022. 8 Pres art / 

; ; , 8. There are no Invester Complaints as on 30th September 2022. (ater) (stare snftr/ far Pera 
FEPeTCaTeaeT ATT, By Order of the Board STERN TIAA) 0.0 0.g8 4.40 4.2% Be 3.98 
aag ci ) cee For TPI India Limited 4 _ we f 

ods . 
Sd- a 

Date : 14.11.2022 Mr. Bharat C. Parekh (preredieRat aes aH/ (cet) 
Place : Mumbai Managing Director (ARFER) SAP ER TET SIA (ARFER)) | 0.40, 0.68 4.40 94.8 2B 3.98 

§. | WRU delet SPIT Asa 
PUBLIC NOTICE ( . " ; TZ ° ast yea 3.90/-) 4040 4040 4040 4040 4040 4040 

seasocoretaoetacaee| \(FY TR sing chortt ferfres 1 eae ere et See 0811017000302 Of a Hamar vere oomTR ey ottURTeT RE Us crete Reece gear) ; ; ; ; eae ve 
AMEEN SAGVEKAR expiring on Aig wratera: Ato, fioatert r saretatfer., Tha Tea Binetaa, Tha wT FT, : — rata — oR caine a) 

29.02.24 was lost on 09.11.2022 TR UTETA te, wilsaett (7. ), FAF-vooog. F.1022- 2a aay, : tftp (fast ara. 
by AMEEN SAGVEKAR whil i indi j Te a (fasts Teer )| 0.09 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.03 0.03 
y while 3-4: fraseracp@gmail.com, aeraréz: www. fraserindia.co.in fase 

Travelling from bus to office if . We a aiftrge ( FART TIA) | 0.04 0.04 0,04 0.04 0.03 0.03 

found please call on 7021703521 30.0%. 2022 Tet aaeea faa a BeraterHite aerarahefte faite Penate seas fo. Set (ARE ales orae Searoe Reaereeer) MISA 2044 wT Pe 33 Sa ees TRS TR SUT HSA SET fetta arate 
(S.qrraa, Satue aha) aaa Tyrants sar ane. fata Aeaste eget wat Ss Ateat www.looksclinic.in tgageax ahh seas eels CEASA 

7 7 7 a www. bseindia.com @Rngcax SINS Se. 
wpra tee ultra fertesciter 

PUBLIC NOTICE a mite 30.08,2022 | 30.02,90%2 | 30.08.2022 | 30.08.9092 | 30.09.9028 | 38.03.2028 pen 
This is to bring to the notice of the - ¥ad . 
general public that HDFC Id cards B. arereratifina | orereraifine | aerattfine | aerorattins | aeeeratitir | aarattine aii 4.2022 gown oe 

No. of 320811917000349 of g eee ae (Fea) Rvs ER Pees] — PLAY 03 ¥82.90 
expiring 3.) sprevaetinter Ta (Ht, HIATT 

20.0 lost on 09.1 2002 ate 0.88 aus 4,20 Rae 8.26 48 3ITHIz awzi gown Paes 
2 preratitcatian Tal (ara 

travelling from bus to office if faa * 
found please calll on 8286828080 | |, 3a Fe Fae ere) ) ont ad “RO RRC BRE] Ras ma a (aoe rv gee fetes ) eset 

. SAGA Ta: THT OTATET? 94 BeTTETET O& 23.0 
men nn 8.08 3.09 2.84 B92 224g ee 20x, ate ei gaa, shuts sat, TSiqI We, Fas-v00008. (HT), 

4, | RTaCAR ee oe wae Sea: ¥-4, sash, areas, Bho TeTe- 6322 36 (ASA) AT. 

PUBLIC NOTICE a ( ) ARR aera ( ) ORR 1a 3.d9 £84 BRR £8.48 WI: (020) Gav 3, F-Wet: Corporate@akartoolsltd.com 
&, | won dete aT Hea (MT AeA 20 /- et HTT) 62.20 62.20 62.20 68.20 2,20 62,20 5 

This Public Notice is given on behalf of my is | sacar . - - . . (424) 20.0¢. 2022 Teft aaden faa 4 weridteha weaa sezarofstfara facta fesesafer sears 
Client Mrs. Anita R Singh a Bonafide member ° * (e.crara, Stiga cafater) 

Pia aad Gunerct FlatNe 20%" Grins Dd Co] sera (a ea Go/ aackatt farare | ataetett Part] atactatt ferret | isdd gw] asd aA] was av 
.", an ler OF 0. 201, On in XQ B 0,0' 0,2 0.%6 0,2¥ 0.04 8 

Floor, in B - 15, Building Known as " Ramdev 2 Higa 0 0 2 0x 0.2% 0.04 ie aaefter 30.08.2022] 30,0§. 2022] 30.08.2024 | 30.08.2022] 30.09.2029] 39.03.2022 

Park III", situated at Behind Shivar Garden, - - - - - - - - SsaraRfra| asarakfera| as araefera | adaraera| ad arahefera| sarah pera 
Mira Road (East) Thane - 401107. fr: a i a 

. . . PMAISTITT VEN SIT (SITST Yow aCTeaT OB CCB 4.G4 €240.33 $8C¥.30 WORE. VBP 99E93.84 IEW 

Fea ere BenG Na Bee ee Aero a] |S eter fa fate erect cheese at sah aay, £2.00. 2038 th eA aT eae FA A TT a grawehafien Frere a1/(rter) 
"Ramdev Park Ill of Ram Zaroka Co-op Hsg Serie craTaerart atheros CREAR Set SA, 30.0%. 202 Th BacteaT Km aria Ronse atte denis Creare Feet (ae, armrerers onth/ Prat fists arene sage) 462.93 983.94 484.40 ag2.us] — 2e¥.08 643.06 
Soc Lid’ situated at Behind Shivar Garden, Tafacies at ae. aed prarmetsfa freee a51/ (aieT) 
eee a ea the both Flat Mr. 2, Balt (fetter arifeetrr sive ferret fempraign) taper 2084 eT FT 23 SEL Relay CITE ATR HOT SSS AT a AT (ammrerers onftr/ fear ste gree TTR) 92.93 982.94 984.40 352.85, 2EY.UF 638.02 

Rajeshwar B Singh expirad on dated 25th July eis Peaate aren Tyas Sa sere, Feta eewats eyelet IS ePaaee are ca ects CrerereaT www. bseindia.com serine wraratonfeer Press srH1/ (ater) 
Z0te leaving being hin is Mis. Anita Sigh ( aaaTece attr aeriteat www. fraserindia.co.in aaeweeat sre ate (arrrerere antty/ fire fests atereot sTeTTR) 925.88 922.08 943.84 aec82] v0.80 eee 

, Mr.Aniket Singh (Younger Son) and Mr. arts farm arata ai at BaeTEa S aa sete : 0¢ athe area wy adas sos (arersetaa wai 
Aman Singh (Elder Son} as his Only egal heirs. % ae Eas nf aoe n STRCATET GAT ae. FOIE SEO awi/(ater) (wereR) arr gee ates seem (HTT)) 924.88 gas aga. awesa] — awo.so | gee.aa 
Any persons having any claim, right, title or : : am msi (eat yer a4 /- ot) 438.8 439.8 438.8 438.80] 489.80 438.80 

interest against or above are required lomake x. Anite areraet/ frets ares arg at a fares areecatee frecteet Pincta/ Grae ct area. ara (arte fear oie Rear Fara @ same known in writing along with dul 5 adit 
Notarized supporting document, at my office at Beara aaalte arety TTT) WOES 
Ax Thwart Advocate Hi h Court ico No ran avg caer feifresatian seme nftert (aaah apa w.4/- rae) 

im jen Ltd. Virat Nagar, wat/- 9, ae 9.90 9.98 4.82 2.30 294 BE 

Win ays toma the dalshenot RTT wt stoi renga searit 2. atirpa 4.40 4.48 4.82 2.30 2.49 &.8¢ 

Date:15.11.2022 AK Tiwarl eT : (srorerrecira erento) fea: 
Place: Mumbal__{ Advocate High Court) fearTH: BY. 94, 2022 STATTT04 290483 4. Set (BRET sifted sive Reason Remon) wasert 2094 war Pray 33 seat dived Pkesms wre Hwan adc 

Rrra Ree Ritz Fal fiers rary Sore oe RardeReret feria Renate ag tat erie www.akartoolsltd.com 

2. 30.0% 2022 So Terserr eo /areendienere Fitter Bea & drat (oir Geers) safes 2094, qeerrant wearer 

a FeV ay Pf ari RIT 2093 FEN Hey 433 Te cater Sram Ferree Sn eM AAPA RAT ATS a TAT TATR PfeeT MIRC SRATSTATT 

(33-0) TAR TER det ae 
we wo ADR aiel gsector faftesnRer 

szizne f CA f a 2 = wet /- 
after st 

oer SRE FRE aHreee SM) fearew : 98.99.2022 EMT LT WTC 
aleuiga erate: seet GS. de art, arhad Aiea, sit he he Se TEMS (%), FRE - Yoo oly, BAR: Wo Wo / RCo, Was WYO og. eras: aNenrare Sorary7-000% 4942 

$-Fer: contact@tarmatlimited.com. aaarse: www.tarmatlimited.com SAGA : WTYa Vo UATA Went yeto gen yy 

o MSR, RoR? Wait Gace faa sui aernslentar Sara sTifor Vent sterarakaier SEAT (SFE) = = Ses 

a rete @® ost atest > = = > = = MATT: T3346 WTATAI 3c atTEATIO4 43.40 
a aaeren atest aucettaermmat =| Wace aaeteh cere Pastel wernt auction oratem, 3-46, RET, SRNR, PIER AER, FER 809508 

master ag aa SR. (OQBQNRRRIGESE, TART we. (02Q) RRR 34NR0, TTS www. aurolabs. com, $-#e:auro@aurolabs.com 

Be 30,08, 2ORR | 30,08, ROR | JO.08, ORE | 30.03, ROR 30.0%, RON | F039. VOR | 30,08, POR | 30.08, ZR | 30,08, VOW | 30,08, AOR | 30.09, 2oR’ | 38.03, 208 30 Wat, 2022 Dat dadem fas = aefaateatte essamiies Arta Peseta seas 
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